For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

[aN
N

County/School Namer

Bibb - 1
Academy for Classical Ed.

Mount de Sales Academy

Tattnall Square Academy
Carroll - 2

Carrollton HS
Chatham - 3

Savannah Christian Prep.

Savannah Country DS

St. Andrew's School
Cherokee - 4

River Ridge HS
Clarke - 4

Cedar Shoals HS
Columbia - 5

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Grovetown HS

Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Coweta - 2

East Coweta HS

Heritage School

Northgate High School
De Kalb - 4

Decatur HS

Lakeside HS
Douglas - 2

Douglas County HS
Effingham - 3

Effingham County HS
Fayette - 1

Mclntosh HS

Starr's Mill HS

Whitewater High School
Forsyth - 1

Friendship Christian Sch

Lambert HS

North Forsyth High School

West Forsyth HS

Varun G, Innovation Academy

Marty H, Innovation Academy

Varun G - Innovation Academy
Nia L - Lambert HS
Utkarsh A - Columbus HS

GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

16

21

16

19

19

18

10

18

16

17

17
15

13

14

22

17

21
18
16

19
26

18

18
14
16

18

14

18

17

11

22

17
17

13
11

20
10

12

24
19

24
26

9
15

18

13

14

20

13

16

13

18
15
17

10

14

20

10

16
25

17
16
19

13

12

16

10

11

19
13
15

11
15

10

12

20
20
11

28
24
13

13
20
12

16

10

14

15

17
12

13

19
10

21
4
10

16
22

8
13

82
84
77

86

68

82

31

74

27

93

74
69

47
53

84
33

55

16

106
65
51

103
123
44
46

County/School Namer
Fulton - 6
Atlanta Jewish Academy
Blessed Trinity Catholic HS
Chattahoochee HS
Galloway School
Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Innovation Academy
Lovett School
Pace Academy-Upper School
Roswell High School
The Cottage School
The Weber School
Westminster School
Gwinnett - 7
Brookwood HS
Buford High School
Central Gwinnett HS
Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch
Killian Hill Christian School
Norcross HS
Wesleyan School
Jackson - 7
Jefferson HS
Muscogee - 3
Brookstone School
Columbus HS
Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts
Oconee - 4
North Oconee HS
Pickens - 4
Pickens County HS
Richmond - 5
Davidson Fine Arts School
Westminster School
Rockdale - 5
Rockdale Magnet School
Worth - 3
Worth County HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Caroline H, Chattahoochee HS
Yun Tian L, Lambert HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Arnav M - Pace Academy-Upper School

Shile P - Friendship Christian Sch
Lucas M - Decatur HS

Reagan N - Columbus HS

Kaiwen X - Friendship Christian Sch
Priyanshu B - Columbus HS

Yun Tian L - Lambert HS

Arnav P - Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Raghavan S - Lambert HS

Patrick X - Chattahoochee HS

30
29
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24

Jon Soren U - Pace Academy-Upper School
Antony W - Lambert HS

Brady Z - Chattahoochee HS

Crystal Z - North Oconee HS

Gray E - Carrollton HS

Bethany F - Pickens County HS

Xiyao G - Douglas County HS

John H - Rainey McCaullers Sch of Arts
Felix M - McIntosh HS

Sriarvind P - Pace Academy-Upper School
Grace R - Carrollton HS

Sreyas S - Innovation Academy

Sophia Y - Westminster School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

25

16
27

25

18

26

19

17

18

12

19

20

30

13

17

20

13

21

27

12

28

18
24

19

18

18

16

12

17

28

12

19

18

17

23

23

25

21

11

13

15

13

11

10

28
10

20

10
10

17

16
21

23

19

11

13

17

11

16

16

22

13

16

16

13

25

12
27

22

11

24

13

17

15

19

11

23
12

14

14

117

63
126
43
119

32

18

109

72

67

83

30

75

83

21

131

60

66

88

46
54

21



Rohan B - Innovation Academy
Samanyu G - Westminster School
Evan L - Westminster School
Hridhay S - Columbus HS

Andrew D - McIntosh HS

Asa S - Tattnall Square Academy
Yahan S - Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Landon W - Pickens County HS
Christopher Z - Chattahoochee HS
Logan B - Columbus HS

Caroline H - Chattahoochee HS
Gavin P - Killian Hill Christian School
Ansh R - Columbus HS

Peter R - Mount de Sales Academy
Alex L - Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Justin L - Whitewater High School
Anthony A - Columbus HS
William B - Decatur HS

Nathaniel S - Columbus HS

Jae T - Buford High School

Columbus HS

Innovation Academy
Lambert HS

Pace Academy-Upper School
Chattahoochee HS
Westminster School
McIntosh HS

Friendship Christian Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Pickens County HS
Carrollton HS

Decatur HS

Mount de Sales Academy
Jefferson HS

Killian Hill Christian School
Academy for Classical Ed.

23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19

Jiafei Z - Lambert HS

Beatriz B - Mount de Sales Academy
Zach C - McIntosh HS

Luke D - McIntosh HS

Sunwoo J - Innovation Academy

Brian N - Innovation Academy

Anakin P - McIntosh HS

Sun C - Columbus HS

Garrett C - Grovetown HS

Zachary D - Academy for Classical Ed.
Connor G - Pace Academy-Upper School
Will G - Columbus HS

Marty H - Innovation Academy

Brian K - Pace Academy-Upper School
Gavin M - Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Ved R - Killian Hill Christian School
Eli S - Westminster School

Eshan S - McIntosh HS

WanTing (Jeremy) W - Innovation Academy

Nathan Y - Westminster School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

131
126
123
119
117
109
106
103
93
88
86
84
84
83
83
82

Savannah Country DS
Tattnall Square Academy
Wesleyan School

Grovetown HS

River Ridge HS

Brookwood HS

Lakeside HS (Columbia)
Savannah Christian Prep.
Buford High School

North Oconee HS

Starr's Mill HS

Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts
Douglas County HS

Westminster School

18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

82
77
75
74
74
72
69
68
67
66
65
63
60
55
54



