

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.



GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Namer

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

County/School Namer	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	TOT
Bibb - 1						
Academy for Classical Ed.	16	18	18	17	13	82
Mount de Sales Academy	21	14	13	16	20	84
Tattnall Square Academy	16	16	14	19	12	77
Carroll - 2						
Carrollton HS	19	18	20	13	16	86
Chatham - 3						
Savannah Christian Prep.	19	14	13	12	10	68
Savannah Country DS	18	18	16	16	14	82
St. Andrew's School	10	8	3	10		31
Cherokee - 4						
River Ridge HS	18	17	13	11	15	74
Clarke - 4						
Cedar Shoals HS	16	11				27
Columbia - 5						
Augusta Prep. Day Sch	17	22	18	19	17	93
Grovetown HS	17	17	15	13	12	74
Lakeside HS (Columbia)	15	17	17	15	5	69
Coweta - 2						
East Coweta HS						
Heritage School	13	13	10	11		47
Northgate High School	14	11		15	13	53
De Kalb - 4						
Decatur HS	22	20	16	7	19	84
Lakeside HS		10	3	10	10	33
Douglas - 2						
Douglas County HS	17	12	14	12		55
Effingham - 3						
Effingham County HS	7	6		3		16
Fayette - 1						
McIntosh HS	21	24	20	20	21	106
Starr's Mill HS	18	19	4	20	4	65
Whitewater High School	16	4	10	11	10	51
Forsyth - 1						
Friendship Christian Sch	19	24	16	28	16	103
Lambert HS	26	26	25	24	22	123
North Forsyth High School	7	9	7	13	8	44
West Forsyth HS	18	15		13	46	

County/School Namer

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

County/School Namer	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	TOT
Fulton - 6						
Atlanta Jewish Academy						
Blessed Trinity Catholic HS						
Chattahoochee HS	25	27	23	17	25	117
Galloway School						
Holy Innocents' Epis. School	16	12	7	16	12	63
Innovation Academy	27	28	23	21	27	126
Lovett School		18	9	7	9	43
Pace Academy-Upper School	25	24	25	23	22	119
Roswell High School						
The Cottage School	9	7	5		11	32
The Weber School	18					18
Westminster School	26	19	21	19	24	109
Gwinnett - 7						
Brookwood HS	19	18	11	11	13	72
Buford High School	17	18	13	13	6	67
Central Gwinnett HS						
Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch						
Killian Hill Christian School	18	16	15	17	17	83
Norcross HS	12		6	11	1	30
Wesleyan School	19	12	13	16	15	75
Jackson - 7						
Jefferson HS	20	17	11	16	19	83
Muscogee - 3						
Brookstone School			10		11	21
Columbus HS	30	28	28	22	23	131
Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts	13	12	10	13	12	60
Oconee - 4						
North Oconee HS	17	19	5	16	9	66
Pickens - 4						
Pickens County HS	20	18	20	16	14	88
Richmond - 5						
Davidson Fine Arts School	13	7	10	8	8	46
Westminster School		17	10	13	14	54
Rockdale - 5						
Rockdale Magnet School	21					21
Worth - 3						
Worth County HS						

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Varun G, Innovation Academy
Marty H, Innovation Academy

Caroline H, Chattahoochee HS
Yun Tian L, Lambert HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Varun G - Innovation Academy	30	Jon Soren U - Pace Academy-Upper School	19
Nia L - Lambert HS	29	Antony W - Lambert HS	19
Utkarsh A - Columbus HS	27	Brady Z - Chattahoochee HS	19
Arnav M - Pace Academy-Upper School	26	Crystal Z - North Oconee HS	19
Shile P - Friendship Christian Sch	26	Gray E - Carrollton HS	18
Lucas M - Decatur HS	25	Bethany F - Pickens County HS	18
Reagan N - Columbus HS	25	Xiyao G - Douglas County HS	18
Kaiwen X - Friendship Christian Sch	25	John H - Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts	18
Priyanshu B - Columbus HS	24	Felix M - McIntosh HS	18
Yun Tian L - Lambert HS	24	Sriarvind P - Pace Academy-Upper School	18
Arnav P - Lakeside HS (Columbia)	24	Grace R - Carrollton HS	18
Raghavan S - Lambert HS	24	Sreyas S - Innovation Academy	18
Patrick X - Chattahoochee HS	24	Sophia Y - Westminster School	18

Rohan B - Innovation Academy	23	Jiafei Z - Lambert HS	18
Samanyu G - Westminster School	23	Beatriz B - Mount de Sales Academy	17
Evan L - Westminster School	23	Zach C - McIntosh HS	17
Hridhay S - Columbus HS	23	Luke D - McIntosh HS	17
Andrew D - McIntosh HS	22	Sunwoo J - Innovation Academy	17
Asa S - Tattnell Square Academy	22	Brian N - Innovation Academy	17
Yahan S - Augusta Prep. Day Sch	22	Anakin P - McIntosh HS	17
Landon W - Pickens County HS	22	Sun C - Columbus HS	16
Christopher Z - Chattahoochee HS	22	Garrett C - Grovetown HS	16
Logan B - Columbus HS	21	Zachary D - Academy for Classical Ed.	16
Caroline H - Chattahoochee HS	21	Connor G - Pace Academy-Upper School	16
Gavin P - Killian Hill Christian School	21	Will G - Columbus HS	16
Ansh R - Columbus HS	21	Marty H - Innovation Academy	16
Peter R - Mount de Sales Academy	21	Brian K - Pace Academy-Upper School	16
Alex L - Augusta Prep. Day Sch	20	Gavin M - Holy Innocents' Epis. School	16
Justin L - Whitewater High School	20	Ved R - Killian Hill Christian School	16
Anthony A - Columbus HS	19	Eli S - Westminster School	16
William B - Decatur HS	19	Eshan S - McIntosh HS	16
Nathaniel S - Columbus HS	19	WanTing (Jeremy) W - Innovation Academy	16
Jae T - Buford High School	19	Nathan Y - Westminster School	16

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Columbus HS	131	Savannah Country DS	82
Innovation Academy	126	Tattnell Square Academy	77
Lambert HS	123	Wesleyan School	75
Pace Academy-Upper School	119	Grovetown HS	74
Chattahoochee HS	117	River Ridge HS	74
Westminster School	109	Brookwood HS	72
McIntosh HS	106	Lakeside HS (Columbia)	69
Friendship Christian Sch	103	Savannah Christian Prep.	68
Augusta Prep. Day Sch	93	Buford High School	67
Pickens County HS	88	North Oconee HS	66
Carrollton HS	86	Starr's Mill HS	65
Decatur HS	84	Holy Innocents' Epis. School	63
Mount de Sales Academy	84	Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts	60
Jefferson HS	83	Douglas County HS	55
Killian Hill Christian School	83	Westminster School	54
Academy for Classical Ed.	82		